Tuition Fees to be paid by International Students in 2025-2026 Academic Year

c) For students enrolled since 2015;

FAKULTE/YUKSEKOKUL

TUITION FEES TO BE PAID BY INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

REGULAR EDUCATION

SECOND EDUCATION

I. INSTALLMENT

Il INSTALLMENT

TOTAL

I. INSTALLMENT

1. INSTALLMENT

TOTAL

2025-2026

2025-2026

2025-2026

2025-2026

2025-2026

2025-2026

FACULTY OF EDUCATION

FACULTY OF SCIENCE AND LITERATURE

FACULTY OF ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE
SCIENCES

FACULTY OF SPORTS SCIENCES

FACULTY OF ISLAMIC SCIENCES

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING

5.281,00 TL

5.281,00 TL

10.562,00 TL

16.898,00 TL

16.898,00 TL

33.796,00 TL

FACULTY OF COMMUNICATION

FACULTY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES AND
TECHNOLOGIES

FACULTY OF FINE ARTS

CONSERVATORY

NIGDE ZUBEYDE HANIM HEALTH SCHOOL

FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE

5.281,00 TL

5.281,00 TL

10.562,00 TL

FACULTY OF MEDICINE

82.551,00 TL

82.551,00 TL

165.102,00 TL

INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES

INSTITUTE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES

INSTITUTE OF EDUCATIONAL SCIENCES

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE

5.223,00 TL

5.223,00 TL

10.446,00 TL

*A 50% discount is applied to students from Turkish and Related Communities, Kosovo nationals and Turkish descendants (Irag, Iran, Afghanistan, People's Republic of China, etc.) who enrolled before 2021.

**|n the Decision on the Determination of Contribution Fees and Tuition Fees to be Taken as Student Contribution to Current Service Costs in Higher Education Institutions in the 2024-2025 Academic Year, Article 3 Article 1 of the
Decision on the Determination of Tuition Fees to be taken from students to be admitted from abroad. "The tuition fee to be charged to students who will enroll within the quotas for admission of students from abroad is determined by
higher education institutions to be not less than two times the student current service cost determined in the attached tables (1) and (I1) according to their relevance.




