Tuition Fees to be paid by International Students in 2025-2026 Academic Year

c) For students enrolled since 2015;

FAKÜLTE/YÜKSEKOKUL	TUITION FEES TO BE PAID BY INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS					
	REGULAR EDUCATION			SECOND EDUCATION		
	I. INSTALLMENT	II. INSTALLMENT	TOTAL	I. INSTALLMENT	II. INSTALLMENT	TOTAL
	2025-2026	2025-2026	2025-2026	2025-2026	2025-2026	2025-2026
FACULTY OF EDUCATION	5.281,00 TL	5.281,00 TL	10.562,00 TL	16.898,00 TL	16.898,00 TL	33.796,00 TL
FACULTY OF SCIENCE AND LITERATURE						
FACULTY OF ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE						
SCIENCES						
FACULTY OF SPORTS SCIENCES						
FACULTY OF ISLAMIC SCIENCES						
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING						
FACULTY OF COMMUNICATION	5.281,00 TL	5.281,00 TL	10.562,00 TL			
FACULTY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES AND						
TECHNOLOGIES						
FACULTY OF FINE ARTS						
CONSERVATORY						
NİĞDE ZÜBEYDE HANIM HEALTH SCHOOL						
FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE						
FACULTY OF MEDICINE	82.551,00 TL	82.551,00 TL	165.102,00 TL			
INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES	5.223,00 TL	5.223,00 TL	10.446,00 TL			
INSTITUTE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES						
INSTITUTE OF EDUCATIONAL SCIENCES						
INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE						

^{*}A 50% discount is applied to students from Turkish and Related Communities, Kosovo nationals and Turkish descendants (Iraq, Iran, Afghanistan, People's Republic of China, etc.) who enrolled before 2021.

^{**}In the Decision on the Determination of Contribution Fees and Tuition Fees to be Taken as Student Contribution to Current Service Costs in Higher Education Institutions in the 2024-2025 Academic Year, Article 3 Article 1 of the Decision on the Determination of Tuition Fees to be taken from students to be admitted from abroad. "The tuition fee to be charged to students who will enroll within the quotas for admission of students from abroad is determined by higher education institutions to be not less than two times the student current service cost determined in the attached tables (I) and (II) according to their relevance.